
      2023 LOS ANGELES COUNTY 
       DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL- Santa Fe Dam 

October 7, 2023 
   TEAM ROSTER 

 
 
 

TEAM NAME:  

 
DIVISION: 

 

 
PLEASE COMPLETE ENTRIES AS SHOWN IN THE EXAMPLES BELOW. Please list each team 
member. All information is required. 
 

Completed rosters are to be submitted at Registration along with copies of the signed waiver, and Captain’s 
Attestation form. 

 

NO: FIRST NAME Last NAME GENDER 

POSITION 
(Paddler / 

Drummer/ Steers / 
Alternate) 

Waiver 
(online, WOF 

if under 
another team) 

EX John Smith M paddler Online, WOF 

01      

02      

03      

04      

05      

06      

07      

08      

09      

10      

11      

12      

13      

 
I certify that each team member on this roster has read, understood, and signed a waiver, and is eligible to 
participate in this event. 
 
 

Signature of Team Captain: 
 

DATE: 
 

 


